




CALAMANSI MARGARITA (23) 
Vibrant margarita, with calamansi’s tangy  bite and 

refreshing balance. 
JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL TEQUILA, CALAMANSI, ORANGE, CITRUS

HUSTLER’S LYCHEE MARTINI (24) 
Lychee sweetness with a floral edge, crafted for 

Hustlers, who play to win. 
BRUNSWICK ACES VODKA, LYCHEE, ROSE, CITRUS, WHITES

QUEEN OF CLUBS (24) 
Floral Lychee and aromatic Earl Grey.  Bold, elegant and 

undeniably fit for a  queen. 
BRUNSWICK ACES GIN, PAVAN (GRAPE), APEROL, LYCHEE, EARL GREY TEA 

KING OF THE TABLE (25) 
Bold Tequila that reigns with Kiwi  Sweetness, citrus 

bite and crowned with  smooky wood depth. 
1800 ANEJO TEQUILA, AMARO AVERNA, KIWI, CITRUS, AGAVE 

JACK OF ALL ALOE (25) 
A balanced hand of mescal and tequila, lifted by elder 

flower and aloe honey tea. 
JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL TEQUILA (MEZCAL), ELDERFLOWER, ALOE HONEY, 

CITRUS, AGAVE 

THE ROYAL UBE (26) 
A noble purple stake of ube sweetness  and coconut 

richness. 
ANGOSTURA BUTTERFLY RESERVA RUM (PINEAPPLE), COCONUT, UBE, CITRUS

CROWN & DICE (26) 
Silken Umeshu plum, hibiscus florals and  ginger spice. 

Played for Crown or ruin. 
UMESHU, SUZE, GINGER, HIBISCUS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



SMOKE AND MIRRORS (HUSTLER’S OLD FASHIONED) (75)

A premium cocktail that brings a smoky twist to a classic. Crafted with Jack 
Daniel’s Triple Mash, this matured spirit delivers a deep rich flavour that’s bold 
yet refined. As you take the first sip, the aroma of oak and caramel will linger, 

inviting you to dive into its smooth, smoky depth. A drink for those who appreciate 
craftsmanship, where every element has been carefully honed to perfection.

JACK DANIEL’S TRIPLE MASH, HUSTLER’S MADE BLACK TEA SYRUP, BARREL AGED BITTERS

HIGH ROLLER COCKTAIL



ACE HIGH (13)  
Crisp, light and fruity lift that always comes out on top. 

GREEN APPLE, GUAVA, CITRUS, SPARKLING

MONEY BAGS (13) 
Zesty, fresh and bright. Juice treasure in every sip. 

KIWI, CITRUS, LEMON & LIME SPARKLING

TWO PAIR (13)  
Sharp, charged with citrus for a roll of pure refreshment. 

CALAMANSI, CITRUS, SPARKLING

MOCKTAILS



SPARKLING
Millon Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir NV 
Belena Prosecco
Moet & Chandon Brut
Veuve Clicquot NV Brut

ROSE
Millon Clare’s Secret Rose
Belena Rose 
AIX Rose

WHITE
Millon The Impressionist Pinot Grigio
Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc
Millon Clare’s Secret Riesling
Giant Steps Chardonnay

RED
Millon The Impressionist Pinot Noir 
St Hallett Faith Shiraz
Millon’s Clare Secret Cabernet Sauvignon
Alamos Malbec
Paringa Estate Pinot Noir
Millon Reserva Grenache 

PREMIUM WINE 
Penfolds Yattarna Chardonnay 2023 
Penfolds NIGO 65F Cabernet Shiraz
Dom Perignon Naked 
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VODKA
Brunswick Aces Queen Vodka
Belvedere
Ciroc
Grey Goose

GIN
Brunswick Aces Diamonds Gin 
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No.10
Archie Rose
Bombay Sapphire
Four Pillars Rare Dry
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Gin Mare
Hendrick’s
Hayman’s Sloe

RUM
Angostura Reserve Rum
Gosling’s Black Seal
Leblon Cacacha
Kraken Spiced Black
Pineapple Plantation 
Sailor Jerry
Ron Zacapa 23
Ron Zacapa XO

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Tradicional
1800 Coconut
1800 Silver
1800 Reposado
1800 Anejo
1801 Cristalino
1801 Guachimonton
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942
Claze Azul

14
18
17
18

14
15
20
17
15
16
18
19
18
15

14
17
18
16
18
14
25
50

14
16
16
18
20
25
50
20
20
50
60

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS
COGNAC
Hennessey VS
Hennessey VSOP
Hennessey XO
Martell Blue Swift
Martell Cordon Bleu

SCOTCH WHISKEY
Ardbeg 10
Ardbeg Uigeadail
Balvenie 12
Benriach 10
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 18
Glendronach 12
Glendronach CSK
Glendronach 15
Lagavulin 16
Laphroaig 10
MaCallan 12 Sherry Cask

BLENDED WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Blue
Chivas Regal

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Old Forester
Gentleman Jack
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Double Oak
Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel’s Fire
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jack Daniel’s Triple Mash

AUSTRALIAN WHISKEY
Starward Nova
Starward Solera
Lark Symphony
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JAPANESE WHISKEY
Nikka From the Barrel
Nikka Tailored Premium
Hibiki Harmonay

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson

CANADIAN WHISKEY
Canadian Club

APERTIF & DIGESTIF
Absinthe
Amaro Averna
Amaro Montenegro
Antica Formula
Aperol
Campari
Fernet Branca
Noilly Prat

LIQUEUR
Agwa Coco Leaf
Alize Bleu
Bailey’s
Chambord
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie
Frangelico
Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Malibu
Midori
Soho Lychee
Pavan
Southern Comfort
St Germain
7000 Islands Ube Cream
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Moda Still/Sparkling Water
Coke/Coke No Sugar
Lemonade
Lemon Lime & Bitters
Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda
Ginger Beer
Tonic Water
Juice (Apple/Cranberry/
Orange/Pineapple)
Red Bull
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NON-ALCOHOLICS

Ha Noi (Vietnam)
Asahi (Japan)
Modelo (Mexico)
Cooper Light (South 
Australia)
Somersby Apple Cider
Carlton 0.0%
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